1
Right first time
Lighting solutions
Contractor guide
Visit: www.lighting.philips.co.nz | www.clubblue.co.nz
Call: 0800 4 LIGHT (0800 454 448)
Catalogue
Luminaires

Hue order placement
information
12nc Order Code Description
919002151580 HUEWADL4PACK Light Starter Pack 1 (4pack)
919002151581 HUEWADL6PACK Light Starter Pack 2 (6pack)
929001257311 HUECOLOURKIT Philips Hue 10W A60 E27 3 set AU/NZL
929001200127 HUEWAKIT Philips Hue WA 9.5W A60 E27 set AU
929001137009 HUEWHITEKIT Philips Huewhite 9.5W A60 E27 set AU/NZL
929001137011 HUEDIMKIT Philips Hue DIM kit 9.5W A60 E27 AU/NZL
929001142113 HUE10WB22 Philips Hue 10W A60 B22 AU/NZL
929001257411 HUECOLOURB22 Philips Hue 10W A60 B22 AU/NZL
929001200128 HUEWAE27 Philips Hue WA 9.5W A60 E27 AU/NZL/SG/HK
929001200204 HUEWAB22 Philips HueAmbiance 9.5W A60 B22 AU/NZL
929001137010 HUEWHITEE27 Philips Huewhite 9.5W A60 E27 AU/NZL
929001137102 HUEWHITEB22 Philips Huewhite 9.5W A60 B22 AU/NZL
915005233901 HUESTRIP COL LightStrip Plus APR base Lightstrips
915005234001 HUESTRIPEXT COL LightStrip Plus APR ext Lightstrips
915005240401 HUEGO COL Hue Go White
929001115263 HUETAP Philips HUE TAP APR